
BEVERAGE MENU

All pricing is subject to 7% government tax
and 10% service charge.

Err…Signature Cocktails
Inspired by legendary locally distilled and brewed Thai spirits.

ISSAN Baan Haw อีสานบ�านเฮาา
Issan Rum, Plum Juice, Lotus Tea, Shiso Leaf,
Lime Juice, Honey, Brown Sugar

Pla Neang Bwy ปลาน��งบ�วย
Infused Vodka, Gin, Rosso Vermouth, Ginger,
Celery Bitters, Bo.Lan Soy Sauce

The Err ดิ เออ
Chalong Bay Rum, Passion Fruit, Fresh Chili,
Lime Juice, Brown Sugar

Sathorn Tai สาทรใต�  
Fat Washed Gin, Curry Leaves, Lemongrass Juice,
Pandan Juice, Brown Sugar

Err Iced Tea ชาเย็น เอ�อ เออ
Bangkok Vodka, Triple Sec, Thai Tea, Jaew Sauce,
Lime Juice, Brown Sugar

340

320

290

290

340

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

Gin Martini
Gin, Martini Dry Vermouth
  
Vodka Martini 

Vodka, Martini Dry Vermouth

Mojito
Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Sugar, Soda
  
Caipirinha
Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar
 
Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar 
 
Negroni
Gin, Martini Rosso Vermouth, Campari

Flower Market No.1
ปากคลองตลาด 1
Iron Balls Gin, Triple Sec, Pink Guava Juice,
Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves

The One (M-150)
M-150, Ruang Khao Spirit, Egg White,
Lime Juice, Sweet Basil Leaf

Clear Water น��ใสใจจร�ง 
Praya Rum, Milk Puuch, Frangellco,
Kosapan, Cacao

Sai Nom ใส�นม
Jack Daniel’s, Baileys, Thai Tea,
Kalua, Glass Jelly

320

290

320

290

Boulevardier
Bourbon, Campari, Sweet Vermouth    

Old Fashioned
Bourbon Whisky, Brown Sugar,
Angostura Bitter, Orange Bitters
  

Fizz
Gin, Lemon Juice, Egg White,
Brown sugar, Soda 

Sour
Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Egg White,
brown Sugar, Angostura Bitter
 
Highball
Bourbon, Soda, Lime Juice

CLASSIC COCKTAILS



All pricing is subject to 7% government tax
and 10% service charge.

Gin  
Kilo
Granma Jinn’s  
Iron Balls
Saneha  

Vodka  

Kilo Vodka 
Bangkok Vodka

200
220
240
260

  
200
220

Rum 
Sangsom 
Chalong Bay
Issan Rum  
Phraya  Elements
Kosapan 

Rice
Lanna 

160
200
200
260
280

200

Vodka  
ecoSPIRITS : T&T Vodka
St.George All Purpose
Grey Goose

Gin 

ecoSPIRITS : Widges London Distilled Dry
Hendrick’s

Tequila  
ecoSPIRITS : Arcos El Valli Tequila
Arquitecto Blanco Tequila

Cachaca
Yaguara Branca

Rum
Sailor Jerry Spiced

Whisky / Bourbon
Jim Beams
Jack Daniel’s
Glenfiddich 12 yrs.

Sake ( Junmai ) 200 ml.  
Emishiki Sensation White
Shichihonyari Teiseihaku
Niida Honke Shizenshu

Craft Thai Beer on Tap
Crispy Boy Helles Lager 
Whale Pale Ale
Raven IPA

Bottled Thai Beer 
Chiang Mai Red Truck
Adaman Phuket Dark Ale by Fullmoon
Devanom Mead Sour Mocha

180
320
340

 

180
340

200
360

360

 
320

220
240
320

680 
800
880

220
240
280

280
330
330

CRAFT THAI SPIRITS

INTERNATIONAL SPIRITS
Signature Brews
( Choose between Aka Ama Peaberry or Abonzo )
Espresso
Americano
Latte / Cappuccino

Organic Tea
Asai Blend 
Saro Lotus Tea
( Choose between Green / Classic / Jasmine )
Asai English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Oolong Blend

Non- Alcoholics
Smoothie

Fresh Juice

Bottled Juice

Free Flow still water
Free Flow sparkling water

Soft Drinks
Coke / Sprite / Tonic Water 
Asai Signature Kombucha Passionfruit
& Chysanthemum Draft(by glass 250 ml.)
Asai Kombucha Canabais & Mint Bottle (246 ml.)

Home-Made Zero Waste Soda
Cola 
Lemonade
Secret Soda
Tepache

Hot

80
110
120

 
160
160

160
160
160

Iced

120
140

180
180

180
180
180

160
 

120

160

65
65

80
180

390

120
120
120
120

Pineapple / Watermelon / Seasonal Fruits

Pink Guava / GranMonte Grape Juice

Young Coconut

(Traditional Mexican fermented beverage
made from pineapple peels



All pricing is subject to 7% government tax
and 10% service charge.

WINE LIST

NV Camille Migot Methode Traditionelle NV Organic, France

2020 Txomin Etxaniz Getariako Txakoli Rose, Hondarrabi

 

2021 Alpamanta Chardonnay Natal Biodynamic, Argentina

2019 Gruber Roechitz Muskateller Organic, Austria

2021 Adele Rouze Quincy Sauvignon Blanc Sustainable, France

2021 Chapeau Melon Blanc, Jeremie Huchet, Loire ,France

2019 Rabl Gruner Veltliner Kittmansberg Organic, Austria

2020 Chapoutier Croze Hermitage Meyssonnier Biodynamic, France 

2021 Tetramythos Malagousia Natur, Patras Organic, Greece

2018 Kumeu River Pinot Gris Biodynamic, New Zealand

NV Nevio Scala Blanko, Natural Skin contact, Veneto Italy

2020 Petit Chablis, Domaine Philippe Goulley, Burgundy France

 

 

2020 Niepoort Dialogo Tinto Sustainable, Portugal 

2018 Laberinto Pinot Noir Cenizas Organic, Chile

2020 Laus Barrica, Laus ,Somontano, Spain

2020 Barbera d’Asti ‘Tre Vigne’, Vietti Organic, Italy

2020 Corzano e Paterno Il Corzanello Organic, Italy

2020 Comando G La Bruja de Rozas Mencía Organic, Spain

2020 Frankland Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Organic, Australia

2017 Château Clarisse Puisseguin St Emilion Organic, France

2020 Clos du Tue Boeuf Cheverny Rouillon Natural, France

2020 Trapl Blaufrankisch, Carnuntum Organic, Austria

2020 Ursprung, Markus Schneider, Pfalz, Germany

340

280

250

280

340

320

260

280

1,000

820

720

820

990

760

820

940

1,980

1,600

1,400

1,880

1,920

2,480

2,100

3,200

2,230

2,480

2,120

3,880

1,500

1,600

1,800

3,680

1,880

2,880

2,400

3,680

2,680

2,680

3,680

By Glass By Carafe By Bottle

ROSE

WHITE

SPARKLING WINE

RED

Beltza Sustainable, Spain




